
212 MAGEE AVE.
PATTON, PA 16668

 

(814) 523-8632
 

ORDER ONLINE AT:
WWW.LOUWHOSPIZZA.COM

 
FOLLOW US ON FACEBOOK

FOR THE LASTEST NEWS AND
UPDATES!!

Open Daily
11AM - 10 PM

We Deliver
within a 15

minute radius

$4.00 Delivery Charge All
Other Areas

Gift Certificates
Available

Contact Us About
Your Fundraiser

Needs

SALADS
SERVED W/ FRIES ON SALAD OR ON THE SIDE & SIDE

OF DRESSING
TOPPINGS: ONIONS, GREEN PEPPERS, CUCUMBERS,
BLACK OLIVES, BANANA PEPPERS, SPINACH, CHEESE,

CROUTONS *EXTRA DRESSING 0.75

CHICKEN
Grilled or Breaded Chicken

CHEF
Ham, Turkey, Hard Boiled Egg,

Cucumbers, Tomatoes, Onions,
Cheese, and Croutons

STEAK
Chipped Steak

VEGGIE
All the above Toppings plus

Tomatoes
SIDE

Onions, Cucumbers, Tomatoes,
Cheese and Croutons (No Fries)

12.50
 

11.75
 
 
 

12.50
 

8.25
 
 

3.75

DRESSINGS: RANCH, FRENCH HONEY, BLEU CHEESE,
GOLDEN ITALIAN, APPLE VINAIGRETTE, BALSAMIC

VINAIGRETTE

$2.00 Delivery Charge In
Town



PIZZAS
TOPPINGS: PEPPERONI, HAM, SAUSAGE, BACON, ONION,

GREEN PEPPER, MUSHROOM, BLACK OLIVE, BANANA
PEPPER, JALAPENO, SPINACH, TOMATO, EXTRA CHEESE,

PINEAPPLE.

SMALL 10"
4 Slices

MEDIUM 14"
8 Slices

LARGE 18"
10 Slices

PARTY 24" X 16"
24 Slices

 CAULIFLOWER
CRUST
4 Slices

BY THE SLICE

PLAIN

6.50
 

9.50
 

14.00
 

23.50
 

10.50
 
 

2.25

PER TOPPING

1.25
 

1.75
 

2.25
 

2.75
 

1.25
 
 

.75

SPECIALTY

10.25
 

15.75
 

22.00
 

33.00
 

15.50
 
 

3.50

SPECIALTY PIZZAS: BUFFALO CHICKEN, MEAT
LOVERS, CHICKEN BACON RANCH, PHILLY CHEESE

STEAK, VEGGIE, BBQ CHICKEN, HAWAIIAN, SURPREME,
BRADEN'S BLT, BUFFALO CHICKEN DIP

*WHITE SAUCE OR BUTTER-GARLIC SAUCE
AVAILABLE ON ALL PIZZAS FOR ADD'L CHARGE.

STROMBOLIS
14" SERVED W/ A SIDE OF SAUCE OR RANCH.

EXTRA TOPPINGS: $1.25

REGULAR
Pepperoni, Ham, Cheese, Sauce

BUFFALO CHICKEN
Cheese, Ranch, Chicken dipped in Hot

Sauce
CHICKEN BACON RANCH

Cheese, Chicken dipped in Ranch, Bacon
STEAK

Cheese, Sauce, Steak, Mushrooms, Green
peppers, Onions

8.50
 

10.50
 
 

13.50
 

14.00

BREADSTICKS
STICKS

6 Sticks w/ 1 side Sauce
CHEESY BREAD

14"  round cut into 16 strips topped with
Parmesan Mix and served w/ 2 sides Sauce

TOM'S CINNAMON BITES
18 deep fried Dough Balls coated in Cinnamon &

Sugar and drizzled with Icing
CINNAMON & SUGAR STICKS

6 Sticks drizzled with icing and served w/ 1 side
Icing

4.00
 

8.00
 
 

5.00
 
 

5.00

APPETIZERS
BREADED CAULIFLOWER (6 OZ)
BREADED MUSHROOMS (6 OZ)

CHEESE STICKS (5)
ONION RINGS (9 OZ)

JALAPENO POPPERS (6)
PRETZELS & BEER CHEESE (4)

WHITE CHEDDAR & GARLIC CHEESE
CURDS (4 OZ)

BUFFALO CHICKEN CRUNCH ROLLS (2)
4 PC. CHICKEN TENDERS

4 PC. TENDERS AND FRIES
6 PC. CHICKEN TENDERS

6 PC. TENDERS AND FRIES
POPCORN CHICKEN (1/2 POUND)
POPCORN CHICKEN (1 POUND)

FRIED PICKLE CHIPS
CHEDDAR FILLED PRETZEL

JALAPENO CHEESE FILLED PRETZEL

3.75
4.50
5.00
5.25
5.50
8.00
4.75

 
4.50
8.25

10.50
12.25
14.25
5.75

11.50
6.00
4.00
4.50

FRIES
PLAIN (9 OZ)

Waffle, Straight cut or Curly
LOADED

Topped w/ Nacho Cheese, Bacon, Green Onions,
Jalapenos & side of Ranch and Sour Cream

BUFFALO CHICKEN
Topped w/ Chicken dipped in Hot Sauce, Cheese &

side of Ranch
MADISON'S SPECIAL(A MEAL IN ITSELF)

Topped w/ Chicken dipped in Honey BBQ, Nacho
Cheese, Cheese, Bacon & side of Ranch

3.00
 

8.00
 
 

7.50
 
 

12.50

WINGS

BONE-IN
BONELESS

DOZEN (12)
13.00
11.50

HALF DOZEN (6)
6.50
5.75

LIQUID SAUCES: HOT, MILD, THAI CHILI, BBQ, HONEY BBQ,
HOT & SPICY BBQ, HONEY MUSTARD, BUTTER GARLIC,

ROASTED GARLIC PARMESAN, RANCH, SWEET & TANGY,
SRIRACHA BOURBON

DRY RUBS: CAJUN, LEMON PEPPER, BBQ, GARLIC & HERB,
HOT BUFFALO, BROWN SUGAR, JERK, SPICY GARLIC, SPICY

CHIPOTLE, MAPLE CHIPOTLE, SPICY BBQ

*NOTE: WINGS ARE DRUMS AND FLATS INDIVIDUALLY

SUBS

TOPPINGS: LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONION, GREEN PEPPER,
MUSHROOM, BLACK OLIVE, BANANA PEPPER, JALAPENO,

SPINACH, PICKLES
CHEESES: PROVOLONE, SWISS, AMERICAN, PEPPER JACK

MADE WITH MEAT AND CHEESE ONLY UNTIL YOU
CUSTOMIZE IT

CHEESE STEAK
Steak, Provolone, Mozzarella

CHICKEN PHILLY
Chipped Chicken, Provolone, Mozzarella

CHICKEN
Grilled or crispy chicken, Provolone,

Mozzarella (Can be customized. Example:
Buffalo Chicken or Chicken Parmesan)

MEATBALL
Meatballs, Sauce, Parmesan Mix,

Provolone, Mozzarella
ITALIAN

Ham, Capicola, Salami, Pepperoni,
Provolone

HAM & CHEESE
Ham & Your Choice of Cheese

TURKEY & CHEESE
Turkey & Your Choice of Cheese 

AMERICAN
Bologna, Ham, Salami, Your Choice of

Cheese 
 

9.75
 

9.75
 

9.75
 
 
 

8.75
 
 

9.75
 
 

7.25
 

8.25
 

8.25

8"
13.50

 
13.50

 
13.50

 
 
 

13.00
 
 

13.50
 
 

10.50
 

11.50
 

11.50

14"

12" GLUTEN FREE BUN AVAILABLE ADD 2.25

PASTA
SERVED WITH SIDE SALAD AND 2 BREAD STICKS

SPAGHETTI
No Add'l Meat

Meatballs
Grilled Chicken

PENNE
No Add'l Meat

Meatballs
Grilled Chicken
 FETTUCCINE
No Add'l Meat

Meatballs
Grilled Chicken

MARINARA

7.75
9.25

12.00
 

7.75
9.25

12.00
 

7.75
9.25

12.00

MEAT SAUCE

9.75
11.25
N/A

 
9.75

11.25
N/A

 
9.75

11.25
N/A

HOMEMADE MACARONI AND CHEESE AND 1 BREAD STICK
4.00

HOMEMADE
ALFREDO

10.25
12.75
15.00

 
10.25
12.75
15.00

 
10.25
12.75
15.00

BUFFALO CHICKEN PASTA, SIDE SALAD, AND 1 BREAD STICK
15.00


