SALADS

SERVED W/ FRIES ON SALAD OR ON THE SIDE & SIDE OF DRESSING

TOPPINGS: ONIONS, GREEN PEPPERS, CUCUMBERS, BLACK OLIVES, BANANA PEPPERS, SPINACH, CHEESE,

CROUTONS *EXTRA DRESSING 0.75

<u>CHICKEN</u>	12.50
Grilled or Breaded Chicken	
<u>CHEF</u>	11.75
Ham, Turkey, Hard Boiled Egg,	
Cucumbers, Tomatoes, Onions,	
Cheese, and Croutons	
<u>STEAK</u>	12.50
Chipped Steak	
<u>VEGGIE</u>	8.25
All the above Toppings plus	
Tomatoes	
<u>SIDE</u>	3.75
Onions, Cucumbers, Tomatoes,	

Cheese and Croutons (No Fries)

DRESSINGS: RANCH, FRENCH HONEY, BLEU CHEESE, GOLDEN ITALIAN, APPLE VINAIGRETTE, BALSAMIC VINAIGRETTE

Open Daily 11AM - 10 PM

Gift Certificates **Available**

Contact Us About Your Fundraiser Needs

We Deliver within a 15 minute radius

\$2.00 Delivery Charge In **Town**

\$4.00 Delivery Charge All Other Areas



212 MAGEE AVE. **PATTON, PA 16668**

(814) 523-8632

ORDER ONLINE AT: WWW.LOUWHOSPIZZA.COM

FOLLOW US ON FACEBOOK FOR THE LASTEST NEWS AND **UPDATES!!**

PIZZAS

TOPPINGS: PEPPERONI, HAM, SAUSAGE, BACON, ONION, GREEN PEPPER, MUSHROOM, BLACK OLIVE, BANANA PEPPER, JALAPENO, SPINACH, TOMATO, EXTRA CHEESE, PINEAPPLE.

	<u>PLAIN</u>	PER TOPPING	SPECIALTY
SMALL 10"	6.50	1.25	10.25
4 Slices MEDIUM 14"	9.50	1.75	15.75
8 Slices LARGE 18"	14.00	2.25	22.00
10 Slices PARTY 24" X 16"	23.50	2.75	33.00
24 Slices CAULIFLOWER	10.50	1.25	15.50
CRUST 4 Slices	10.50	1,23	13.30
BY THE SLICE	2.25	.75	3.50

SPECIALTY PIZZAS: BUFFALO CHICKEN, MEAT LOVERS, CHICKEN BACON RANCH, PHILLY CHEESE STEAK, VEGGIE, BBQ CHICKEN, HAWAIIAN, SURPREME, BRADEN'S BLT, BUFFALO CHICKEN DIP

*WHITE SAUCE OR BUTTER-GARLIC SAUCE AVAILABLE ON ALL PIZZAS FOR ADD'L CHARGE.

STROMBOLIS

14" SERVED W/ A SIDE OF SAUCE OR RANCH. **EXTRA TOPPINGS: \$1.25**

8.50
10.50
13.50
14.00

BREADSTICKS

<u>STICKS</u>	4.00
6 Sticks w/ 1 side Sauce	
CHEESY BREAD	8.00
14" round cut into 16 strips topped with	
Parmesan Mix and served w/ 2 sides Sauce	
TOM'S CINNAMON BITES	5.00
18 deep fried Dough Balls coated in Cinnamon &	
Sugar and drizzled with Icing	
CINNAMON & SUGAR STICKS	5.00
6 Sticks drizzled with icing and served w/ 1 side	
and the second s	

Icing

WINGS

LIQUID SAUCES: HOT, MILD, THAI CHILI, BBO, HONEY BBO, HOT & SPICY BBO, HONEY MUSTARD, BUTTER GARLIC, ROASTED GARLIC PARMESAN, RANCH, SWEET & TANGY, SRIRACHA BOURBON

DRY RUBS: CAIUN, LEMON PEPPER, BBO, GARLIC & HERB, HOT BUFFALO, BROWN SUGAR, IERK, SPICY GARLIC, SPICY CHIPOTLE, MAPLE CHIPOTLE, SPICY BBO

	DOZEN (12)	HALF DOZEN (6)
BONE-IN	13.00	6.50
BONELESS	11.50	5.75

*NOTE: WINGS ARE DRUMS AND FLATS INDIVIDUALLY

APPETIZERS

BREADED CAULIFLOWER (6 OZ)	3.75
BREADED MUSHROOMS (6 OZ)	4.50
CHEESE STICKS (5)	5.00
ONION RINGS (9 OZ)	5.25
<u>JALAPENO POPPERS (6)</u>	5.50
PRETZELS & BEER CHEESE (4)	8.00
WHITE CHEDDAR & GARLIC CHEESE	4.75
<u>CURDS (4 OZ)</u>	
BUFFALO CHICKEN CRUNCH ROLLS (2)	4.50
4 PC. CHICKEN TENDERS	8.25
4 PC. TENDERS AND FRIES	10.50
6 PC. CHICKEN TENDERS	12.25
6 PC. TENDERS AND FRIES	14.25
POPCORN CHICKEN (1/2 POUND)	5.75
POPCORN CHICKEN (1 POUND)	11.50
FRIED PICKLE CHIPS	6.00
CHEDDAR FILLED PRETZEL	4.00
JALAPENO CHEESE FILLED PRETZEL	4.50

<u>FRIES</u>	
<u>PLAIN (9 OZ)</u>	3.00
Waffle, Straight cut or Curly	
<u>LOADED</u>	8.00
Topped w/ Nacho Cheese, Bacon, Green Onions,	0.00
Jalapenos & side of Ranch and Sour Cream	
BUFFALO CHICKEN	7.50
Topped w/ Chicken dipped in Hot Sauce, Cheese &	7.50
side of Ranch	
MADISON'S SPECIAL(A MEAL IN ITSELF)	12.50
Topped w/ Chicken dipped in Honey BBQ, Nacho	12.30
Cheese, Cheese, Bacon & side of Ranch	

PASTA

SERVED WITH SIDE SALAD AND 2 BREAD STICKS			
	MARINARA	MEAT SAUCE	HOMEMADE
<u>SPAGHETTI</u>			ALFREDO
No Add'l Meat	7.75	9.75	10.25
Meatballs	9.25	11.25	12.75
Grilled Chicken	12.00	N/A	15.00
<u>PENNE</u>			
No Add'l Meat	7.75	9.75	10.25
Meatballs	9.25	11.25	12.75
Grilled Chicken	12.00	N/A	15.00
FETTUCCINE			
No Add'l Meat	7.75	9.75	10.25
Meatballs	9.25	11.25	12.75
Grilled Chicken	12.00	N/A	15.00

HOMEMADE MACARONI AND CHEESE AND 1 BREAD STICK 4.00

BUFFALO CHICKEN PASTA, SIDE SALAD, AND 1 BREAD STICK 15.00

SUBS

MADE WITH MEAT AND CHEESE ONLY UNTIL YOU **CUSTOMIZE IT**

TOPPINGS: LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONION, GREEN PEPPER, MUSHROOM, BLACK OLIVE, BANANA PEPPER, JALAPENO, SPINACH, PICKLES

CHEESES: PROVOLONE, SWISS, AMERICAN, PEPPER JACK

	<u>8"</u>	<u>14"</u>
CHEESE STEAK	9.75	13.50
Steak, Provolone, Mozzarella		
CHICKEN PHILLY	9.75	13.50
Chipped Chicken, Provolone, Mozzarella		
<u>CHICKEN</u>	9.75	13.50
Grilled or crispy chicken, Provolone,		
Mozzarella (Can be customized. Example:		
Buffalo Chicken or Chicken Parmesan)		
<u>MEATBALL</u>	8.75	13.00
Meatballs, Sauce, Parmesan Mix,		
Provolone, Mozzarella		
<u>ITALIAN</u>	9.75	13.50
Ham, Capicola, Salami, Pepperoni,		
Provolone		
HAM & CHEESE	7.25	10.50
Ham & Your Choice of Cheese	0.05	44.50
TURKEY & CHEESE	8.25	11.50
Turkey & Your Choice of Cheese	0.05	44.50
<u>AMERICAN</u>	8.25	11.50
Bologna, Ham, Salami, Your Choice of		
Cheese		

12" GLUTEN FREE BUN AVAILABLE ADD 2.25